EXHIBIT 7-A

|System

|Seria| #

|User/Location

ASUS All Series Desktop
ASUS All Series Desktop
ASUS All Series Desktop
ASUS All Series Desktop
ASUS All Series Desktop
ASUS All Series Desktop
ASUS All Series Desktop
ASUS All Series Desktop
ASUS All Series Desktop
ASUS All Series Desktop

ASUS All Series Desktop (still in use)
ASUS All Series Desktop (still in use)

1624404-7800136
1624602-7600884
1624404-7800113
1624404-7800075
1624503-0900376
1624304-7100880
1624602-7600127
1624404-7800052
1624503-0900186
1625702-1901160
1624404-1700184
1624404-1700226

HP Prodesk MXL8512NBD
HP Prodesk (still in use) MXL8512NB9
Gigabyte Technology H67A-UD3H-B3 N/A

Gigabyte Technology H67A-UD3H-B3 (still in use) N/A

Dell OptiPlex 5070 (still in use) CDSZG13

HP EliteDesk MXL6243CRH
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Desk outside Sara's office
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